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Drinkin Fortes Division

TEAM W L
JH Express 18 6
Spankyz 16 8
Injured Reserves 15 9
Spades 14 10
Carlos Spicy Weiner 11 13
The Rocks 11 13
Haugen's Hustlers 10 14
SeahawkSean 6 18
Divas 321

Jenn's Minnions Division

TEAM W L
The Hankimals 18 6
85 Bears 16 8
A-Dawgs 12 12
Brew Crew 12 12
Norm Buds 12 12
Pussycats 11 13
Young Fellas 11 13
Maverick n Iceman 8 16

Out of League Division

TEAM w
Jets to the Bowl
CK1

Usual Suspects
Hog Trough
Privateers

Bitch Magnet
Doctor Mo

Busty Lustys
Blimpie Bears
Wang &amp; Tang
Smear da Queers
The Master

Fish Ticklers
Suckaditka
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PCT
0.750
0.667
0.625
0.583
0.458
0.458
0.417
0.250
0.125

PCT
0.750
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.458
0.458
0.333

PCT
0.500
0.500
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0.500

PF
2400
2418
2283
2028
2025
2051
1855
1707
1604

PF
2291
2669
2153
2311
1825
2035
2108
1854
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PA
2024
2091
2058
1903
2217
2144
2057
2082
2195

PA
1953
2040
2153
2322
1995
2080
2170
2133
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DIVISION
13-3-0
10-6-0
10 0

DIVISION
0-0-0
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STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Won 6
Won 3
Won 5
Lost 4
Lost1
Lost 9
Lost 4

STREAK
Lost 2
Won 2
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost1
Won 2

STREAK
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Total Points

TEAM PTS
85 Bears 1777
Brew Crew 1705
Spankyz 1635
The Hankimals 1616
JH Express 1610
A-Dawgs 1551
Injured Reserves 1525
The Rocks 1473
Young Fellas 1420
Carlos Spicy Weiner 1412
Haugen's Hustlers 1409
Spades 1381
Pussycats 1365
Maverick n lceman 1340
Norm Buds 1319
SeahawkSean 1248
Divas 1117
Jets to the Bowl 0
CK1 0
Usual Suspects 0
Hog Trough 0
Privateers 0
Bitch Magnet 0
Doctor Mo 0
Busty Lustys 0
Blimpie Bears 0
Wang &amp; Tang 0
Smear da Queers 0
The Master 0
Fish Ticklers 0
Suckaditka 0
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League Playoffs
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. JH Express
. Divas

. Injured Reserves
. Spankyz

. 85 Bears
. A-Dawgs

. Brew Crew
. The Hankimals

74
81
65 8. Divas 62
86 4. Spankyz 98
4. Spankyz
7. Brew Crew
78 6. A-Dawgs 89
107 7. Brew Crew 119
113
82

Champion: Brew Crew

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

83
116



